SNP

Primer sequence (5'-3')

Primer for SNP (5"-3")

rs2104286

rs12722489

rs11594656

rs1800896

rs1800871

rs1800872

rs2430561

rs1799864

rs2004640

m X M X M X M X M Xx M

5'-CAACGCAAAAACTCCACTCA-3'
5'-CCTTTCCATGTCACCCTCAT-3'
5'-ACATCCACAGGGTCTTTGCT-3'
5'-GAGAATGGCGTGAAGGAGTC-3'
5'-TGGTCCATTTTCCCAGTCTC-3'
5'-TAAGGTGATCCACCCACCTC-3'

5'-TTCCCCAGGTAGAGCAACAC-3'
5'-ATGGAGGCTGGATAGGAGGT-3'
5'-TCAACTTCTTCCACCCCATC-3'
5'-GTGCTCACCATGACCCCTAC-3'
5'-TGGAAACATGTGCCTGAGAA-3'
5'-GAGGGGGTGGGCTAAATATC-3'

5'-CGAGCTTTAAAAGATAGTTCCAAA-3'

5'-CTTCGTTGCTCACTGGGATT-3'
5'-CGGTGCTCCCTGTCATAAAT-3'
5'-GAGCCCACAATGGGAGAGTA-3'
5'-GCGGGATGAAGACTGGAGTA-3'
5'-GAGGGAGAGCAGCAGAGC-3'

AAAACTCAGTAGATCTTACCACATA

TTATTTCTAGCTATTGGTGACTTATC
CAAGG

GACATTCTAGAGAACTGGCACACTC
CCCAAGGCGGTTCCTTGGTCTGTAG
AG

ACACAAATCCAAGACAACACTACTA
AGGCTTCTTTGGGA

GGCACTGGTGTACCCTTGTACAGGT
GATGTAA

CAAGCAGCCCTTCCATTTTACTTTCC
AGAGACTGGCTTCCTACAG

TAATATTCAGACATTCACAATTGATT
TTATTCTTACAACACAAAATCAAATC

ATGTCAGTCAAGCACTTCAGCTTTTT
GCAGTTTATTAAGATGAGGA

GTCCCAGGCCGGCCGGGCGCACCCT
GCTGTAGGCACCC

PCR: polymerase chain reaction; SNP: single nucleotide polymorphism; F: forward primer; R:

reverse primer.



